Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Aug-18
359,065
178,659
180,406

2,695,903
3,919,128
14,657
36,477
2,419
13,058
6,407
4,646

993

1,012

Aug-17
326,280
162,942
163,338

2,554,925
3,626,750
0

120,553
2,208
12,262
6,145
4,085

998

1,034

% Change
10%
10%
10%
6%
8%

#DIV/O!

-70%
10%
6%
4%
14%
-1%
-2%

YTD 2018
2,547,956
1,273,406
1,274,550

20,237,236
28,424,377
14,657
334,970
18,103
93,156
45,314
33,445
6,952
7,445

YTD 2017
2,301,752
1,155,352
1,146,400

19,356,061
28,375,992
27,094
689,868
16,907
84,282
39,166
31,723
5,615
7,778

% Change
11%
10%
11%
5%
0%
-46%
-51%
7%
11%
16%
5%
24%
-4%
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