	Aug-18	Aug-17	% Change	YTD 2018	YTD 2017	% Change
Total Passengers	359,065	326,280	10%	2,547,956	2,301,752	11%
Enplaned Passengers	178,659	162,942	10%	1,273,406	1,155,352	10%
Deplaned Passengers	180,406	163,338	10%	1,274,550	1,146,400	11%
Freight On	2,695,903	2,554,925	6%	20,237,236	19,356,061	5%
Freight Off	3,919,128	3,626,750	8%	28,424,377	28,375,992	0%
Mail On	14,657	0	#DIV/0!	14,657	27,094	-46%
Mail Off	36,477	120,553	-70%	334,970	689,868	-51%
Landings	2,419	2,208	10%	18,103	16,907	7%
Tower Operations	13,058	12,262	6%	93,156	84,282	11%
General Aviation Operations	6,407	6,145	4%	45,314	39,166	16%
Itinerant Airline	4,646	4,085	14%	33,445	31,723	5%
Air Taxi Operations	993	998	-1%	6,952	5,615	24%
Military Operations	1,012	1,034	-2%	7,445	7,778	-4%